MAXIMUM MATTING® M2 SERIES
ANTI-FATIGUE COMFORT MATTING
DAILY COMFORT.
8-HOUR SHIFTS.
An anti-fatigue mat designed for daily standing comfort
across full shifts of up to 8 hours.
12.7 mm thick high-density foam.
Provides increased cushioning and durability while remaining
easy to handle and simple to maintain.
CUSHIONING
High
PRESSURE DIST.
High
BOUNCE-BACK
High
SURFACE GRIP
Standard
FLOOR GRIP
Standard
RECOMMENDED USE
Engineered to support daily standing work
in dry areas across full working shifts.
GUIDANCE
For full shifts up to 8 hours.
Suitable for medium to large user sizes.
CONFIGURATIONS
Standard mats: ready-to-use fixed sizes
Roll format: full rolls for long work areas
Per metre: cut to the exact length needed
2-Year Warranty
Covering manufacturing defects
DRY
USE ONLY
M / L
USER SIZE
8 HRS
PER SHIFT
UK
DISPATCH
MAXIMUM MATTING® M2 SERIES
maximummatting.co.uk M2 Series · Anti-Fatigue Comfort Matting · Technical Data Sheet
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Material High-density performance foam
Thickness 12.7 mm
Operating Temperature Range 10°C – 70°C
Moisture Resistance Not recommended
Oil Resistance Not recommended
Chemical Resistance Weak
REACH Compliant Yes
Phthalate-Free Yes
Recyclable Yes – eligible for the Maximum Matting Circularity Programme
Warranty 2 years, covering manufacturing defects
INSTALLATION & MAINTENANCE
Prepare your surface: floor must be clean, dry, and free of dust or grease.
Place your mat: roll out and place in your work zone.
Routine cleaning: sweep or vacuum to remove dust and debris.
Equipment caution: use hand-held equipment only.
RECOMMENDED APPLICATIONS
The M2 Series suits environments where operators stand for full shifts. Ideal settings include:
Light industrial workstations
Assembly and packing areas
Retail counters and point-of-sale zones
Offices with sit-standing desks
Workshops and maintenance benches
MAXIMUM MATTING® M2 SERIES
maximummatting.co.uk M2 Series · Anti-Fatigue Comfort Matting · Technical Data Sheet
Available Sizes — M2 Series
BLACK & YELLOW · DIAMOND PLATE SURFACE
ARTICLE NO. DIMENSIONS WEIGHT THICKNESS FORMAT
M2S0023DIBY 60 cm x 91 cm 2.2 kg 12.7 mm Standard Mat
M2S0034DIBY 91 cm x 120 cm 4.4 kg 12.7 mm Standard Mat
M2S0035DIBY 91 cm x 150 cm 5.5 kg 12.7 mm Standard Mat
M2S0333DIBY 91 cm x 10m 36.9 kg 12.7 mm Standard Mat
M2S3200DIBY 91 cm x 200 cm 7.4 kg 12.7 mm Standard Mat
M2S3250DIBY 91 cm x 250 cm 9.2 kg 12.7 mm Standard Mat
M2S3300DIBY 91 cm x 300 cm 11.1 kg 12.7 mm Standard Mat
M2S3400DIBY 91 cm x 400 cm 14.7 kg 12.7 mm Standard Mat
M2S3500DIBY 91 cm x 500 cm 18.4 kg 12.7 mm Standard Mat
M2S4200DIBY 122 cm x 200 cm 9.9 kg 12.7 mm Standard Mat
M2S4300DIBY 122 cm x 300 cm 14.8 kg 12.7 mm Standard Mat
M2R0260DIBY 60 cm x 18.3 m 44.5 kg 12.7 mm Full Roll
M2R0360DIBY 91 cm x 18.3 m 67.4 kg 12.7 mm Full Roll
M2R0460DIBY 122 cm x 18.3 m 90.4 kg 12.7 mm Full Roll
M2C0200DIBY 60 cm per linear meter 2.4 kg/m 12.7 mm Cut to Length
M2C0300DIBY 91 cm per linear meter 3.7 kg/m 12.7 mm Cut to Length
M2C0400DIBY 122 cm per linear meter 4.9 kg/m 12.7 mm Cut to Length
MAXIMUM MATTING® M2 SERIES
maximummatting.co.uk M2 Series · Anti-Fatigue Comfort Matting · Technical Data Sheet
GREY · BUBBLE SURFACE
ARTICLE NO. DIMENSIONS WEIGHT THICKNESS FORMAT
M2S0023BUGY 60 cm x 91 cm 2.2 kg 12.7 mm Standard Mat
M2S0034BUGY 91 cm x 120 cm 4.4 kg 12.7 mm Standard Mat
M2S0035BUGY 91 cm x 150 cm 5.5 kg 12.7 mm Standard Mat
M2S0333BUGY 91 cm x 10m 36.9 kg 12.7 mm Standard Mat
M2S3200BUGY 91 cm x 200 cm 7.4 kg 12.7 mm Standard Mat
M2S3250BUGY 91 cm x 250 cm 9.2 kg 12.7 mm Standard Mat
M2S3300BUGY 91 cm x 300 cm 11.1 kg 12.7 mm Standard Mat
M2S3400BUGY 91 cm x 400 cm 14.7 kg 12.7 mm Standard Mat
M2S3500BUGY 91 cm x 500 cm 18.4 kg 12.7 mm Standard Mat
M2S4200BUGY 122 cm x 200 cm 9.9 kg 12.7 mm Standard Mat
M2S4300BUGY 122 cm x 300 cm 14.8 kg 12.7 mm Standard Mat
M2R0260BUGY 60 cm x 18.3 m 44.5 kg 12.7 mm Full Roll
M2R0360BUGY 91 cm x 18.3 m 67.4 kg 12.7 mm Full Roll
M2R0460BUGY 122 cm x 18.3 m 90.4 kg 12.7 mm Full Roll
M2C0200BUGY 60 cm per linear meter 2.4 kg/m 12.7 mm Cut to Length
M2C0300BUGY 91 cm per linear meter 3.7 kg/m 12.7 mm Cut to Length
M2C0400BUGY 122 cm per linear meter 4.9 kg/m 12.7 mm Cut to Length
MAXIMUM MATTING® M2 SERIES
maximummatting.co.uk M2 Series · Anti-Fatigue Comfort Matting · Technical Data Sheet